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2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 11:54am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Joe Buck Yourself
Juggernauts

The Goon Squad
RottiesAttack

Just The Tip

Rich's Team

Mclovin

Always Smooth
Goofy Little Bastards
Jeff Bond

Edough

Scott Pierce

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Joe Buck Yourself
D-town ballers

The Goon Squad
Blue Horseshoe
Just The Tip

Harry Manback
Mclovin

Burk the Jerk

Goofy Little Bastards
Damian's Team
Edough

D.W.A.

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Joe Buck Yourself
D-town ballers
Juggernauts
Purdy Irrelevant
Just The Tip
Harry Manback
Rich's Team

Meat Helmets
Mclovin

Burk the Jerk
Always Smooth
Trey

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Joe Buck Yourself
D-town ballers
Juggernauts

Purdy Irrelevant

The Goon Squad
Blue Horseshoe
RottiesAttack

5th Down

Goofy Little Bastards
Damian's Team

Jeff Bond

TACO Corp

82.00
84.30
70.20
58.00
93.90
128.50
95.50
73.90
83.50
72.00
84.50
62.40

116.70
86.20
65.20
61.10

116.60
83.80
43.50

121.60
63.30
69.90
98.60

110.60

108.80
81.20
98.40
92.30

110.60

102.00
91.70

122.80
40.60
28.80
84.40
96.50

86.60
66.90
68.20
107.60
79.40
86.40
97.20
55.20
78.00
100.20
74.90
101.30

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

D-town ballers
Purdy Irrelevant
Blue Horseshoe
5th Down

Harry Manback
Meat Helmets
Burk the Jerk
Trey

Damian's Team
TACO Corp
D.W.A.I

Kelly Hoffman

Juggernauts
Purdy Irrelevant
RottiesAttack
5th Down
Rich's Team
Meat Helmets
Always Smooth
Trey

Jeff Bond
TACO Corp
Scott Pierce
Kelly Hoffman

The Goon Squad
Blue Horseshoe
RottiesAttack

5th Down
Edough

D.W.A.

Scott Pierce
Kelly Hoffman
Goofy Little Bastards
Damian's Team
Jeff Bond

TACO Corp

Mclovin

Burk the Jerk
Always Smooth
Trey

Just The Tip
Harry Manback
Rich's Team
Meat Helmets
Edough
D.W.A.I

Scott Pierce
Kelly Hoffman
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70.10
89.60
95.50
80.40
61.90
55.30
58.30
0.00
69.80
74.70
148.60
72.60

80.00
92.30
109.30
75.60
111.70
97.20
125.20
88.90
81.00
97.60
111.10
67.10

115.90
80.80
86.00
76.40
70.70
89.00

121.50

109.10

121.90
84.20

112.20

123.50

64.60
86.30
134.30
54.70
117.10
88.80
75.20
84.70
103.40
172.30
110.00
53.60
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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Joe Buck Yourself
D-town ballers
Juggernauts
Purdy Irrelevant
The Goon Squad
Blue Horseshoe
RottiesAttack

5th Down

Mclovin

Burk the Jerk
Always Smooth
Trey

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Joe Buck Yourself
D-town ballers

The Goon Squad
Blue Horseshoe
Just The Tip

Harry Manback
Mclovin

Burk the Jerk

Goofy Little Bastards
Damian's Team
Edough

D.W.A.I

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Joe Buck Yourself
Juggernauts

The Goon Squad
RottiesAttack

Just The Tip

Rich's Team

Mclovin

Always Smooth
Goofy Little Bastards
Jeff Bond

Edough

Scott Pierce

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Joe Buck Yourself
D-town ballers
Juggernauts
Purdy Irrelevant
The Goon Squad
Blue Horseshoe
RottiesAttack

5th Down

Just The Tip
Harry Manback
Rich's Team

Meat Helmets

83.60
119.50
51.40
106.70
121.20
79.80
119.10
76.10
124.50
43.20
76.10
94.70

92.10
101.10
67.10
107.60
69.80
97.30
93.30
65.40
88.50
76.20
86.70
71.50

118.40
56.50
93.60

119.10
99.00
98.10
58.00

120.80
73.80
87.20
79.40
60.40

113.30
106.10
85.80
65.80
70.30
99.30
96.20
95.00
112.60
100.90
62.40
108.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Just The Tip
Harry Manback
Rich's Team
Meat Helmets
Goofy Little Bastards
Damian's Team
Jeff Bond
TACO Corp
Edough
D.W.A.I

Scott Pierce
Kelly Hoffman

Purdy Irrelevant
Juggernauts
5th Down
RottiesAttack
Meat Helmets
Rich's Team
Trey

Always Smooth
TACO Corp
Jeff Bond

Kelly Hoffman
Scott Pierce

D-town ballers
Purdy Irrelevant
Blue Horseshoe
5th Down

Harry Manback
Meat Helmets
Burk the Jerk
Trey

Damian's Team
TACO Corp
D.W.A.I

Kelly Hoffman

Goofy Little Bastards
Damian's Team
Jeff Bond
TACO Corp
Edough
D.W.A.I

Scott Pierce
Kelly Hoffman
Mclovin

Burk the Jerk
Always Smooth
Trey
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74.90
116.30
76.40
112.10
72.40
98.00
107.40
99.60
103.60
97.20
71.60
119.60

98.20
51.60
81.10
80.00
107.80
59.70
85.90
94.00
81.50
73.50
66.80
89.10

80.10
100.00
73.20
66.00
88.10
85.30
49.30
71.30
87.30
101.10
74.10
48.20

130.50
81.60
97.00
99.10

106.30

103.20
76.10
89.80
75.70

123.40
89.60
68.20
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Joe Buck Yourself
D-town ballers
Juggernauts
Purdy Irrelevant
RottiesAttack

5th Down

Mclovin

Burk the Jerk
Always Smooth
Trey

Jeff Bond

TACO Corp

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Joe Buck Yourself
D-town ballers

The Goon Squad
Blue Horseshoe
Just The Tip

Harry Manback
Mclovin

Burk the Jerk

Goofy Little Bastards
Damian's Team
Edough

D.W.A.I

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Joe Buck Yourself
D-town ballers
Juggernauts
Purdy Irrelevant
The Goon Squad
Blue Horseshoe
RottiesAttack

5th Down

Just The Tip
Harry Manback
Rich's Team

Meat Helmets

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Joe Buck Yourself
D-town ballers

The Goon Squad
Blue Horseshoe
Just The Tip

Harry Manback
Mclovin

Burk the Jerk

Goofy Little Bastards
Damian's Team
Edough

D.W.A.

77.10
68.70
73.90
84.60
102.30
125.50
78.80
65.60
95.90
65.90
73.80
88.70

103.60
116.90
46.80
85.70
123.50
91.60
70.70
57.80
105.50
73.00
114.40
126.90

60.40
67.50
76.90
95.00
105.40
75.70
81.50
89.50
96.20
97.60
138.90
104.50

101.70
87.90
94.30

113.50
99.20
78.20
58.10
89.20
55.20
98.60
83.00

101.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Meat Helmets
Rich's Team

The Goon Squad
Blue Horseshoe
Just The Tip
Harry Manback
Kelly Hoffman
Scott Pierce
Goofy Little Bastards
Damian's Team
Edough

D.W.A.I

Juggernauts
Purdy Irrelevant
RottiesAttack
5th Down
Rich's Team
Meat Helmets
Always Smooth
Trey

Jeff Bond
TACO Corp
Scott Pierce
Kelly Hoffman

Edough
D.W.A.I

Scott Pierce
Kelly Hoffman
Mclovin

Burk the Jerk
Always Smooth
Trey

Goofy Little Bastards
Damian's Team
Jeff Bond
TACO Corp

Purdy Irrelevant
Juggernauts
5th Down
RottiesAttack
Meat Helmets
Rich's Team
Trey

Always Smooth
TACO Corp
Jeff Bond

Kelly Hoffman
Scott Pierce

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

101.90
109.10
91.40
65.40
85.20
61.10
78.20
44.00
78.60
106.80
112.20
44.40

81.10
60.60
122.60
120.20
103.30
99.90
73.40
90.70
94.00
50.00
77.60
109.10

66.30
108.70
67.80
104.60
75.50
88.40
63.30
62.30
79.80
76.60
91.40
97.60

100.20
72.30
100.90
122.70
107.70
110.40
115.80
141.40
63.20
89.90
107.70
76.80
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Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Joe Buck Yourself 114.90 VS 5th Down 83.70
D-town ballers 85.50 Vs RottiesAttack 119.00
Juggernauts 92.20 VS Just The Tip 106.90
Purdy Irrelevant 135.00 Vs Harry Manback 97.80
The Goon Squad 117.30 VS Rich's Team 76.10
Blue Horseshoe 82.60 Vs Meat Helmets 56.90
Mclovin 80.70 VS TACO Corp 92.20
Burk the Jerk 94.60 Vs Jeff Bond 89.90
Always Smooth 124.90 Vs Edough 132.50
Trey 80.10 VS D.W.A.I 88.00
Goofy Little Bastards 73.40 VS Scott Pierce 86.50
Damian's Team 80.20 Vs Kelly Hoffman 86.40

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Always Smooth 124.00 Vs Goofy Little Bastards 80.80
Joe Buck Yourself 75.50 Vs The Goon Squad 110.10
Meat Helmets 125.10 Vs Rich's Team 88.60
Edough 72.90 Vs Purdy Irrelevant 93.00
Damian's Team 104.30 VS * League Average 85.65
Harry Manback 86.60 Vs * League Average 86.97
Jeff Bond 87.30 VS * L eague Average 85.65
5th Down 90.40 VS * League Average 86.97
D-town ballers 74.50 VS * League Average 86.97
Kelly Hoffman 90.80 Vs * League Average 85.65
Scott Pierce 64.80 VS * League Average 85.65
Burk the Jerk 81.50 Vs * League Average 85.65
Mclovin 91.60 VS * League Average 85.65
Blue Horseshoe 77.60 Vs * League Average 86.97
Trey 77.10 VS * League Average 85.65
Juggernauts 64.00 VS * League Average 86.97
D.W.A.I 51.80

Just The Tip 82.80

RottiesAttack 75.40

TACO Corp 100.90

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

The Goon Squad 79.90 Vs TACO Corp 84.00
Purdy Irrelevant 113.20 Vs Just The Tip 95.90
Meat Helmets 94.90 Vs D.W.A.I 93.30
Always Smooth 95.10 Vs RottiesAttack 115.10
Damian's Team 181.70 VS * League Average 144.68
Mclovin 141.80 Vs * League Average 144.68
Kelly Hoffman 193.90 VS * League Average 144.68
5th Down 170.50 VS * League Average 135.33
Rich's Team 143.80 VS * League Average 135.33
Jeff Bond 166.40 Vs * League Average 144.68
Harry Manback 219.00 VS * League Average 135.33
Burk the Jerk 144.40 Vs * League Average 144.68
Goofy Little Bastards 172.90 Vs * League Average 144.68
Blue Horseshoe 131.20 Vs * League Average 135.33
Trey 140.30 VS * League Average 144.68
D-town ballers 179.20 Vs * League Average 135.33
Joe Buck Yourself 144.70 Vs * League Average 135.33
Edough 145.70 Vs * League Average 144.68
Scott Pierce 176.60 VS * League Average 144.68
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Juggernauts 136.60 VS * League Average 135.33

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Purdy Irrelevant 57.90 VS TACO Corp 96.80
Meat Helmets 88.90 VS RottiesAttack 77.00
5th Down 84.80
Always Smooth 110.60
Blue Horseshoe 71.40
Burk the Jerk 99.80
D-town ballers 60.20
D.W.A.I 119.00
Damian's Team 93.90
Edough 95.60
Goofy Little Bastards 79.30
Harry Manback 79.50
Jeff Bond 50.40
Joe Buck Yourself 102.20
Juggernauts 70.30
Just The Tip 136.10
Kelly Hoffman 65.00
Mclovin 100.20
Rich's Team 117.60
Scott Pierce 83.60
The Goon Squad 48.50
Trey 92.70

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Meat Helmets 73.30 VS TACO Corp 118.30
Purdy Irrelevant 95.90 Vs RottiesAttack 103.00
5th Down 125.90
Always Smooth 96.80
Blue Horseshoe 80.30
Burk the Jerk 120.30
D-town ballers 93.50
D.W.A.I 114.30
Damian's Team 45.00
Edough 65.40
Goofy Little Bastards 65.80
Harry Manback 58.00
Jeff Bond 99.10
Joe Buck Yourself 53.10
Juggernauts 106.50
Just The Tip 83.40
Kelly Hoffman 55.50
Mclovin 57.40
Rich's Team 85.50
Scott Pierce 104.80
The Goon Squad 89.60
Trey 67.90
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