

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Joe Buck Yourself	82.00	VS	D-town ballers	70.10
Juggernauts	84.30	VS	Purdy Irrelevant	89.60
The Goon Squad	70.20	VS	Blue Horseshoe	95.50
RottiesAttack	58.00	VS	5th Down	80.40
Just The Tip	93.90	VS	Harry Manback	61.90
Rich's Team	128.50	VS	Meat Helmets	55.30
Mclovin	95.50	VS	Burk the Jerk	58.30
Always Smooth	73.90	VS	Trey	0.00
Goofy Little Bastards	83.50	VS	Damian's Team	69.80
Jeff Bond	72.00	VS	TACO Corp	74.70
Edough	84.50	VS	D.W.A.I	148.60
Scott Pierce	62.40	VS	Kelly Hoffman	72.60
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Joe Buck Yourself	116.70	VS	Juggernauts	80.00
D-town ballers	86.20	VS	Purdy Irrelevant	92.30
The Goon Squad	65.20	VS	RottiesAttack	109.30
Blue Horseshoe	61.10	VS	5th Down	75.60
Just The Tip	116.60	VS	Rich's Team	111.70
Harry Manback	83.80	VS	Meat Helmets	97.20
Mclovin	43.50	VS	Always Smooth	125.20
Burk the Jerk	121.60	VS	Trey	88.90
Goofy Little Bastards	63.30	VS	Jeff Bond	81.00
Damian's Team	69.90	VS	TACO Corp	97.60
Edough	98.60	VS	Scott Pierce	111.10
D.W.A.I	110.60	VS	Kelly Hoffman	67.10
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Joe Buck Yourself	108.80	VS	The Goon Squad	115.90
D-town ballers	81.20	VS	Blue Horseshoe	80.80
Juggernauts	98.40	VS VS	RottiesAttack	86.00
Purdy Irrelevant	92.30	VS	5th Down	76.40
Just The Tip	110.60	VS	Edough	70.70
Harry Manback	102.00	VS	D.W.A.I	89.00
Rich's Team	91.70	VS VS	Scott Pierce	121.50
Meat Helmets	122.80	VS	Kelly Hoffman	109.10
Mclovin	40.60	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	121.90
Burk the Jerk	28.80	VS	Damian's Team	84.20
Always Smooth	84.40	VS	Jeff Bond	112.20
Trey	96.50	VS	TACO Corp	123.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Joe Buck Yourself	86.60	Ve	Mclovin	64.60
D-town ballers	66.90	VS	Burk the Jerk	86.30
Juggernauts	68.20	VS	Always Smooth	134.30
Purdy Irrelevant	107.60	VS VS	Trey	54.70
The Goon Squad	79.40		Just The Tip	117.10
Blue Horseshoe	86.40	VS VS	Harry Manback	88.80
RottiesAttack	97.20	vs vs	Rich's Team	75.20
5th Down	55.20		Meat Helmets	84.70
Goofy Little Bastards	55.20 78.00	VS	Edough	103.40
Damian's Team	100.20	VS	D.W.A.I	172.30
		VS		
Jeff Bond TACO Corp	74.90 101 30	VS	Scott Pierce	110.00 53.60
	101.30	VS	Kelly Hoffman	55.00



Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Joe Buck Yourself	83.60	VS	Just The Tip	74.90
D-town ballers	119.50	VS	Harry Manback	116.30
Juggernauts	51.40	VS	Rich's Team	76.40
Purdy Irrelevant	106.70	VS	Meat Helmets	112.10
The Goon Squad	121.20	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	72.40
Blue Horseshoe	79.80	VS	Damian's Team	98.00
RottiesAttack	119.10	VS	Jeff Bond	107.40
5th Down	76.10	VS	TACO Corp	99.60
Mclovin	124.50	VS	Edough	103.60
Burk the Jerk	43.20	VS	D.W.A.I	97.20
Always Smooth	76.10	VS	Scott Pierce	71.60
Trey	94.70	VS	Kelly Hoffman	119.60
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Joe Buck Yourself	92.10	VS	Purdy Irrelevant	98.20
D-town ballers	101.10	VS	Juggernauts	51.60
The Goon Squad	67.10	VS	5th Down	81.10
Blue Horseshoe	107.60	VS	RottiesAttack	80.00
Just The Tip	69.80	VS	Meat Helmets	107.80
Harry Manback	97.30	VS	Rich's Team	59.70
Mclovin	93.30	VS	Trey	85.90
Burk the Jerk	65.40	VS	Always Smooth	94.00
Goofy Little Bastards	88.50	VS	TACO Corp	81.50
Damian's Team	76.20	VS	Jeff Bond	73.50
Edough	86.70	VS	Kelly Hoffman	66.80
D.W.A.I	71.50	VS	Scott Pierce	89.10
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Joe Buck Yourself	118.40	VS	D-town ballers	80.10
Juggernauts	56.50	VS	Purdy Irrelevant	100.00
The Goon Squad	93.60	VS	Blue Horseshoe	73.20
RottiesAttack	119.10	VS	5th Down	66.00
Just The Tip	99.00	VS	Harry Manback	88.10
Rich's Team	98.10	VS	Meat Helmets	85.30
Mclovin	58.00	VS	Burk the Jerk	49.30
Always Smooth	120.80	VS	Trey	71.30
Goofy Little Bastards	73.80	VS	Damian's Team	87.30
Jeff Bond	87.20	VS	TACO Corp	101.10
Edough	79.40	VS	D.W.A.I	74.10
Scott Pierce	60.40	VS	Kelly Hoffman	48.20
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Joe Buck Yourself	113.30	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	130.50
D-town ballers	106.10	VS	Damian's Team	81.60
Juggernauts	85.80	VS	Jeff Bond	97.00
Purdy Irrelevant	65.80	VS	TACO Corp	99.10
The Goon Squad	70.30	VS	Edough	106.30
Blue Horseshoe	99.30	VS	D.W.A.I	103.20
RottiesAttack	96.20	VS	Scott Pierce	76.10
5th Down	95.00	VS	Kelly Hoffman	89.80
Just The Tip	112.60	VS	Mclovin	75.70
Harry Manback	100.90	VS	Burk the Jerk	123.40
Rich's Team	62.40	VS	Always Smooth	89.60
Meat Helmets	108.80	VS	Trey	68.20



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Joe Buck Yourself	77.10	VS	Meat Helmets	101.90
D-town ballers	68.70	VS	Rich's Team	109.10
Juggernauts	73.90	VS	The Goon Squad	91.40
Purdy Irrelevant	84.60	VS	Blue Horseshoe	65.40
RottiesAttack	102.30	VS	Just The Tip	85.20
5th Down	125.50	VS	Harry Manback	61.10
Mclovin	78.80	VS	Kelly Hoffman	78.20
Burk the Jerk	65.60	VS	Scott Pierce	44.00
Always Smooth	95.90	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	78.60
Trey	65.90	VS	Damian's Team	106.80
Jeff Bond	73.80	VS	Edough	112.20
TACO Corp	88.70	VS	D.W.A.I	44.40
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Joe Buck Yourself	103.60	VS	Juggernauts	81.10
D-town ballers	116.90	VS	Purdy Irrelevant	60.60
The Goon Squad	46.80	VS	RottiesAttack	122.60
Blue Horseshoe	85.70	VS	5th Down	120.20
Just The Tip	123.50	VS	Rich's Team	103.30
Harry Manback	91.60	VS	Meat Helmets	99.90
Mclovin	70.70	VS	Always Smooth	73.40
Burk the Jerk	57.80	VS	Trey	90.70
Goofy Little Bastards	105.50	VS	Jeff Bond	94.00
Damian's Team	73.00	VS	TACO Corp	50.00
Edough	114.40	VS	Scott Pierce	77.60
D.W.A.I	126.90	VS	Kelly Hoffman	109.10
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Joe Buck Yourself	60.40	VS	Edough	66.30
D-town ballers	67.50	VS	D.W.A.I	108.70
Juggernauts	76.90	VS	Scott Pierce	67.80
Purdy Irrelevant	95.00	VS	Kelly Hoffman	104.60
The Goon Squad	105.40	VS	Mclovin	75.50
Blue Horseshoe	75.70	VS	Burk the Jerk	88.40
RottiesAttack	81.50	VS	Always Smooth	63.30
5th Down	89.50	VS	Trey	62.30
Just The Tip	96.20	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	79.80
Harry Manback	97.60	VS	Damian's Team	76.60
Rich's Team	138.90	VS	Jeff Bond	91.40
Meat Helmets	104.50	VS	TACO Corp	97.60
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Joe Buck Yourself	101.70	VS	Purdy Irrelevant	100.20
D-town ballers	87.90	VS	Juggernauts	72.30
The Goon Squad	94.30	VS	5th Down	100.90
Blue Horseshoe	113.50	VS	RottiesAttack	122.70
Just The Tip	99.20	VS	Meat Helmets	107.70
Harry Manback	78.20	VS	Rich's Team	110.40
Mclovin	58.10	VS	Trey	115.80
Burk the Jerk	89.20	VS	Always Smooth	141.40
Goofy Little Bastards	55.20	VS	TACO Corp	63.20
Damian's Team	98.60	VS	Jeff Bond	89.90
Edough	83.00	VS	Kelly Hoffman	107.70
D.W.A.I	101.50	VS	Scott Pierce	76.80



Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Joe Buck Yourself	114.90	VS	5th Down	83.70
D-town ballers	85.50	VS	RottiesAttack	119.00
Juggernauts	92.20	VS	Just The Tip	106.90
Purdy Irrelevant	135.00	vs	Harry Manback	97.80
The Goon Squad	117.30	VS	Rich's Team	76.10
Blue Horseshoe	82.60	vs	Meat Helmets	56.90
Mclovin	80.70	VS	TACO Corp	92.20
Burk the Jerk	94.60	vs	Jeff Bond	89.90
Always Smooth	124.90	vs	Edough	132.50
Trey	80.10	VS	D.W.A.I	88.00
Goofy Little Bastards	73.40	vs	Scott Pierce	86.50
Damian's Team	80.20	VS	Kelly Hoffman	86.40
	00.20	v3	Relig Holman	00.40
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Always Smooth	124.00	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	80.80
Joe Buck Yourself	75.50	VS	The Goon Squad	110.10
Meat Helmets	125.10	VS	Rich's Team	88.60
Edough	72.90	VS	Purdy Irrelevant	93.00
Damian's Team	104.30	VS	* League Average	85.65
Harry Manback	86.60	VS	* League Average	86.97
Jeff Bond	87.30	VS	* League Average	85.65
5th Down	90.40	VS	* League Average	86.97
D-town ballers	74.50	VS	* League Average	86.97
Kelly Hoffman	90.80	VS	* League Average	85.65
Scott Pierce	64.80	VS	* League Average	85.65
Burk the Jerk	81.50	VS	* League Average	85.65
Mclovin	91.60	VS	* League Average	85.65
Blue Horseshoe	77.60	VS	* League Average	86.97
Trey	77.10	VS	* League Average	85.65
Juggernauts	64.00	VS	* League Average	86.97
D.W.A.I	51.80			
Just The Tip	82.80			
RottiesAttack	75.40			
TACO Corp	100.90			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
The Goon Squad	79.90	VS	TACO Corp	84.00
Purdy Irrelevant	113.20	VS	Just The Tip	95.90
Meat Helmets	94.90	VS	D.W.A.I	93.30
Always Smooth	95.10	VS	RottiesAttack	115.10
Damian's Team	181.70	VS	* League Average	144.68
Mclovin	141.80	VS	* League Average	144.68
Kelly Hoffman	193.90	VS	* League Average	144.68
5th Down	170.50	VS	* League Average	135.33
Rich's Team	143.80	VS	* League Average	135.33
Jeff Bond	166.40	VS	* League Average	144.68
Harry Manback	219.00	VS	* League Average	135.33
Burk the Jerk	144.40	VS	* League Average	144.68
Goofy Little Bastards	172.90	VS	* League Average	144.68
Blue Horseshoe	131.20	VS	* League Average	135.33
Trey	140.30	VS	* League Average	144.68
D-town ballers	179.20	VS	* League Average	135.33
Joe Buck Yourself	144.70	VS	* League Average	135.33
Edough	145.70	VS	* League Average	144.68
Scott Pierce	176.60	VS	* League Average	144.68



				1100 1 00 20 1 1.0 1011 E 1
Juggernauts	136.60	VS	* League Average	135.33
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Purdy Irrelevant	57.90	VS	TACO Corp	96.80
Meat Helmets	88.90	VS	RottiesAttack	77.00
5th Down	84.80			
Always Smooth	110.60			
Blue Horseshoe	71.40			
Burk the Jerk	99.80			
D-town ballers	60.20			
D.W.A.I	119.00			
Damian's Team	93.90			
Edough	95.60			
Goofy Little Bastards	79.30			
Harry Manback	79.50			
Jeff Bond	50.40			
Joe Buck Yourself	102.20			
Juggernauts	70.30			
Just The Tip	136.10			
Kelly Hoffman	65.00			
Mclovin	100.20			
Rich's Team	117.60			
Scott Pierce	83.60			
The Goon Squad	48.50			
Trey	92.70			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
Meat Helmets	73.30	VS	TACO Corp	118.30
Purdy Irrelevant	95.90	VS	RottiesAttack	103.00
5th Down	125.90			
Always Smooth	96.80			
Blue Horseshoe	80.30			
Burk the Jerk	120.30			
D-town ballers	93.50			
D.W.A.I	114.30			
Damian's Team	45.00			
Edough	65.40			
Goofy Little Bastards	65.80			
Harry Manback	58.00			
Jeff Bond	99.10			
Joe Buck Yourself	53.10			
Juggernauts	106.50			
Just The Tip	83.40			
Kelly Hoffman	55.50			
Mclovin	57.40			
Rich's Team	85.50			
Scott Pierce	104.80			
The Goon Squad	89.60			
Trey	67.90			